
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199206230001
19562

06/23/1992
08:03:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OXY TIRE INC

199207240001
49872

07/24/1992
12:41:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MOORE,
THOMAS

199210210002
41001

10/21/1992
09:04:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLEARWATER
POOLS INC

199212160003
02682

12/16/1992
12:47:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
PROPERTIES
INC

199212210003
08302

12/21/1992
02:12:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199301190000
17072

01/19/1993
01:36:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
JOHNNY F

199303020000
57712

03/02/1993
09:56:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199310270003
36641

10/27/1993
01:54:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199305060001
29001

199311170003
65351

11/17/1993
01:04:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88961

199311170003
65371

11/17/1993
01:04:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88981

199311170003
65361

11/17/1993
01:04:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88971

199311080003
51011

11/08/1993
11:00:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THRASHER,
JAMES F

199209290002
16591

199311080003
51021

11/08/1993
11:00:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THRASHER,
JAMES F

199209290002
16581

199311220003
71401

11/22/1993
02:34:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199309280002
98661

199311220003
71402

11/22/1993
02:34:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199309280002
98661

199311090003
52712

11/09/1993
09:45:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO
INC

199205050000
72861

199311090003
52752

11/09/1993
09:51:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMIGOS, INC

199311090003
52772

11/09/1993
10:02:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK, A W



199312210004
09902

12/21/1993
12:28:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09912

12/21/1993
12:28:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09922

12/21/1993
12:28:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199401120000
13332

01/12/1994
01:57:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
PIZZA INC

199401120000
13342

01/12/1994
01:58:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199401120000
13352

01/12/1994
01:58:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO INC

199308090002
35221

199402150000
51122

02/15/1994
12:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50921

199402150000
51112

02/15/1994
12:06:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199402150000
51132

02/15/1994
12:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLBURN,
HOUSTON JR

199204200000
50901

199402280000
64081

02/28/1994
10:24:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199403100000
77883

03/10/1994
09:25:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ECHOLS,
EDGAR E III

199207070001
33171

199403100000
77931

03/10/1994
09:25:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VERNON,
BILLY BYRD


