Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; P	arty Role=	= Debtor; N	Name= AL	ABAMA D	EPARTM	ENT OF R	EVENUE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206230001 19562	06/23/1992 08:03:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OXY TIRE INC						
199207240001 49872	07/24/1992 12:41:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MOORE, THOMAS						
199210210002 41001	10/21/1992 09:04:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLEARWATER POOLS INC						
199212160003 02682	12/16/1992 12:47:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL PROPERTIES INC						
199212210003 08302	12/21/1992 02:12:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR						
199301190000 17072	01/19/1993 01:36:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, JOHNNY F						
199303020000 57712	03/02/1993 09:56:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
199310270003 36641	10/27/1993 01:54:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199305060001 29001	
199311170003 65351	11/17/1993 01:04:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, JUNE					199306290001 88961	
199311170003 65371	11/17/1993 01:04:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, JUNE					199306290001 88981	
199311170003 65361	11/17/1993 01:04:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, JUNE					199306290001 88971	
199311080003 51011	11/08/1993 11:00:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THRASHER, JAMES F					199209290002 16591	
199311080003 51021	11/08/1993 11:00:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THRASHER, JAMES F					199209290002 16581	
199311220003 71401	11/22/1993 02:34:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE, LARRY K					199309280002 98661	
199311220003 71402	11/22/1993 02:34:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE, LARRY K					199309280002 98661	
199311090003 52712	11/09/1993 09:45:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO INC					199205050000 72861	
199311090003 52752	11/09/1993 09:51:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMIGOS, INC						
199311090003 52772	11/09/1993 10:02:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK, A W						

199312210004 09902	12/21/1993 12:28:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199312210004 09912	12/21/1993 12:28:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199312210004 09922	12/21/1993 12:28:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199401120000 13332	01/12/1994 01:57:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA PIZZA INC				
199401120000 13342	01/12/1994 01:58:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC					
199401120000 13352	01/12/1994 01:58:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO INC			199308090002 35221	
199402150000 51122	02/15/1994 12:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR			199204200000 50921	
199402150000 51112	02/15/1994 12:06:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC				
199402150000 51132	02/15/1994 12:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLBURN, HOUSTON JR			199204200000 50901	
199402280000 64081	02/28/1994 10:24:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC				
199403100000 77883	03/10/1994 09:25:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ECHOLS, EDGAR E III			199207070001 33171	
199403100000 77931	03/10/1994 09:25:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VERNON, BILLY BYRD				